Foviakoeg Kavamég XL - Brix 779,00 €

Width
Length
Height

Seat height
Seat length
Bed function
Rotation
Color

Frame color
material
Functions
Leg material
Spring block
Manufacturer
SKU

275

198

83

44

56

Ohne Bettfunktion
Recamiere Rechts =G,
Braun

Braun

Alcantara
Kopf-Verstellung
FlRBe aus Kunststoff

hochwertiger Federkern

Domo Collection
14911-RR-95325622K




